
Katihar - Barsoi Festival Special/07547 - COVU - NFR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to BOE/Barsoi Junction 

1h 30m - 39 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 20:45 0 1 0 36 32 NFR
2 DNQ Dandkhora 21:00 21:01 1m 0 1 9 37 30 NFR
3 GRR Gorphar 21:06 21:07 1m 0 1 12 46 NFR
4 SI Sonaili 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 17 35 NFR
5 BHNP Bishanpur Halt 21:20 21:21 1m 0 1 20 40 NFR
6 JAU Jhaua 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 23 26 NFR
7 MENP Meenapur 21:33 21:34 1m 0 1 26 36 NFR
8 SRI Salmari 21:40 21:41 1m 0 1 29 45 NFR
9 MFA Mukuria Junction 21:48 21:49 1m 0 1 34 10 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 22:15 3 1 39 - 34 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (22:25)

May 02 2024 (22:25)

1

1


